engineered to light up your design
1.800.522.5546
CML and Chicago Miniature Lamp are registered trademarks of Visual Communications Company, LLC.
1050A, 1051A, 1052A, 1053A and 1090A Series Non-Relampable
Neon-Incandescent Indicator Lights
Description and Features
Mounting: Will snap-fit into Ø.500/.505 hole in panels
.020/.100 thick. Push-on speednut SN0461 also
available. Mounting hole pattern on page SP2.
Wire Leads: No. 22 AWG (105°C) 4.40/4.80 long,
stripped .430/.570
Lens: Nylon on model 1050A1, 1050A3, 1050A4,
         1050A1, 1051A3, 1051A4, Polycarbonate on all
         other models.
Bezel: Polished stainless steel.
Housing: White Nylon
* Incorporates G2B lamp and resistor.
** Incorporates T2B lamp and resistor.
Underwriters Laboratories (UL) File No. E20356
All dimensions
in inches.
-
1053A5*
1053A6**
C 2A+R es istor
One B lack/One R ed
1051A1
-
1051A3
(208-250V AC )
Model No.
B lack
C 2A+R esistor
1052A6**
1052A5*
1050A4
1050A3
1050A2
1050A1
(105-125V AC )
Model No.
Lead C olor
Lamp used
B lue
G reen
White
Amber
C lear
R ed
Lens C olor
Neon
Y ellow
#2162
1090A6-12V
1090A5-12V
1090A4-12V
1090A3-12V
-
1090A1-12V
(12V )
Model No.
 -
1090A3-28V
1090A4-28V
1090A5-28V
1090A6-28V
#2187
P urple
1090A1-28V
(28V )
Model No.
Incandescent
MAX.
Ø.500
.630
.530
.910
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：
Email          service@ameya360.com
Partnership：
  Tel         +86 (21) 64016692-8333
Email       mkt@ameya360.com